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OSTERREICHISCHER TENNISVERBAND
STAND: Mai 2025

Die Reihung der Spielerinnen in den einzelnen Gruppen erfolgt in alphabetischer Reihenfolge!

GIRLS U10 - Jahrgang 2015 GRUPPE 1

GRUPPE 2

GRUPPE 3

487963
506208
497781
566173
509348
614753
527982
510714
471018
484938

Ewemade Heavenlygrace (WTV)
Haslehner Sophia (00TV)
Pavlek Livia (WTV)

Rothgangel Lena (NOTV)

Ficjan Melina (STTV)

Hessel Lea (STTV)

Miksch Josefine (WTV)
Bauer-Mitterlehner Dora (NOTV)
Brunner Laura (00TV)

Friedl Johanna (KTV)

BOYS U10 - Jahrgang 2015 GRUPPE 1

GRUPPE 2

508409
507868
468222
488645
509130
496085
471784
501364
448387
497508
497987

Daxer Samuel (NOTV)
Bichler Luis (TTV)
Frihwald Julian (NOTV)
Gmeiner Tobias (NOTV)
Haider-Maurer Tim (BTV)
Pfarl Konrad (NOTV)
Prix Tobias (KTV)
Randolf Nils (TTV)
Schuck Benedikt (STTV)
Schwarz Severin (STV)
Zauner Leon (00TV)

GIRLS U09 - Jahrgang 2016 GRUPPE 1

GRUPPE 2

652176
585039
526802
507950
566171

Cristescu Maria Elisabeth (BTV)
GréBwang Marie (STV)

Linder Lina (VTV)
Leonhardsberger Helga (00TV)
Walter Katharina (NOTV)

BOYS U09 - Jahrgang 2016 GRUPPE 1

GRUPPE 2
GRUPPE 3

480742
588854
533752
542990
584295
502643
611814
595374
611819
542989

Kostenzer Jakob (TTV)
Pitzer Jonas (STTV)
Steininger Johann (00TV)
Malliga Lemmy (KTV)
Bohm Sebastian (00TV)
Celigoj Anton (VTV)
Fuchs Florian (WTV)
Huber Moritz (TTV)
Yaqubov Leon (WTV)

Ziak Rafael (KTV)



